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Barcelons

TRW - MEF155X6 - Kit Muelles TRW MEF155-6
Kit Muelles TRW MEF155-6
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Detalle

Cantidad

Material

Di&aacute;metro exterior (mm)
Di&aacute;metro interior
Longitud (mm)

Peso (kg)

Muelles reforzados
6

acero

16,9

11,9

45,1

0,11






